124
Dimensions
Groove Dimensions
Dual Color LED al low
more precise positioning
SW Out
Specifications
KT-1001D

IT
RL
Ordering Information
K T - 1 0 0 1 D -
Blank: With 3 meter cable
QD: With M12 4Pin male connector
Cable Length / Connector Ø4.1±0.1
3.0±0.1
2.6±0.1
KT-1001D  SERIES
Magnetic Field Resistant
NOTE :
* 1 : WARNING : Never exceed rating ( Watt = Voltage × Amperage ).  Permanent demage to
       sensor will occur.
* 2 : The operational distance can be 0 mm between KT-1001D and welding gun ( welding
       conductor or cable ) when the welding current  less than 16000 A.
* 3 : Measuring standard target : ø15.5 × ø8 × 5t ( Anisotropy rubber magnet )
* 4 : Sin wave / X , Y , Z  3 directions / 3 times each direction / 11 ms each time.
* 5 : Double amplitude 1.5 mm / 10 Hz ~ 55 Hz ~ 10 Hz ( Sweep 1 min ) /  X , Y , Z  3
       directions / 1 hour each time.
* 6 : 1 = None / 2 = Short-circuit / 3 = Power Source Reverse polarity / 4 = Surge Suppression
Connect Diagram
Characteristics